
Discounts available for
orders of 5 or more

Mini Courts.

Squash Court Supplies Limited

PRICE

£12,250

£15,500

£250

£250

£250

£42 per panel (up
to 400mm square)

CLEAR PANELS

FLUORESCENT
PANELS

UV LIGHTING

BALL RETURN NET

Melior Mini Squash Court

CUSTOM ETCHING

13.10.24

Pricing valid for 90 days

LED LIGHTING

Tax and shipping not included

squashcourtsupplies.com
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Includes free

custom colour

hardware!


